
Invitation to Bid #24-1031 
McHenry Lions Club Pavilion Project 

Bid Tabulation 

 

  
Mossy Horn 

Construction 

Wagoner 
Services, LLC 

Daystar 
Builders, Inc. 

Beitzel 
Excavating & 

Paving 

Deep Creek 
Ready Mix 

1.Pavilion 
 

$62,535.00 
 

$65,867.00 $76,400.00 
 

$105,647.13 No Bid 

2.Concrete 
 

$33,626.00 $49,705.00 $52,505.00 $55,887.08 $12,871.20 

3.Finish Work 
 

$20,418.00 $14,700.00 $29,840.00 $30,012.32 No Bid 

4.Electrical 
 

$12,575.00 $13,260.00 
 

$10,410.00 $2,988.41 No Bid 

 
Total Bid Price 

 
$129,154.00 

 
$143,532.00 

 
$169,155.00 

 
$195,534.94 

 
No Bid 

 


