Invitation to Bid #24-1031 McHenry Lions Club Pavilion Project Bid Tabulation

		Wagoner	Daystar	Beitzel	Deep Creek
	Mossy Horn	Services, LLC	Builders, Inc.	Excavating &	Ready Mix
	Construction			Paving	
1.Pavilion	\$62,535.00	\$65,867.00	\$76,400.00	\$105,647.13	No Bid
2.Concrete	\$33,626.00	\$49,705.00	\$52,505.00	\$55,887.08	\$12,871.20
3.Finish Work	\$20,418.00	\$14,700.00	\$29,840.00	\$30,012.32	No Bid
4.Electrical	\$12,575.00	\$13,260.00	\$10,410.00	\$2,988.41	No Bid
Total Bid Price	\$129,154.00	\$143,532.00	\$169,155.00	\$195,534.94	No Bid